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828E430 [0] PGCIL JEERAT 765 REINFORCEMENT STEEL OT 11-Jan-19 Two Bid 5 Yes Yes 828P497 27-Feb-19 ELECTROSTEEL STEELS LTD.              4,39,47,330 NA

958E255 [0] TANTRANSCO ARIYALUR 765/400 RELAY PANELS OT 13-Sep-18 Two Bid 4 Yes Yes 958P498 27-Feb-19 GE T&D India Limited              7,06,39,991 NA

228E218 [0] TANTRANSCO VELLALAVIDUTHI SURGE ARRESTOR OT 28-Aug-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 228P499 27-Feb-19 Oblum Electrical Industries Pvt Ltd.                 46,92,199 SROT

828E437 [0] PGCIL MEDINIPUR 765 REINFORCEMENT STEEL OT 17-Jan-19 Two Bid 5 Yes Yes 828P495 26-Feb-19 ELECTROSTEEL STEELS LTD.              1,73,54,850 NA

958G043 [0]
PGCIL PUGALUR HVDC TERMINAL 

(RP800)
INSTRUMENTS OT 03-Nov-18 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 958P494 26-Feb-19 Josts Engineering Company Limited                 28,75,901 NA

958G043 [0]
PGCIL RAIGARH HVDC TERMINAL 

(RP800)
INSTRUMENTS OT 03-Nov-18 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 958P493 26-Feb-19 Josts Engineering Company Limited                 28,75,901 NA

258R486 [0] PVUNL PATRATU TPS PIPE STRUCTURE RCOT 15-Feb-19 Two Bid 10 Yes Yes 258P496 26-Feb-19 Advance Steel Tubes Ltd.                 33,62,346 NA

258E491 [0] UPRVUNL PANKI PIPE STRUCTURE RCOT 21-Feb-19 Two Bid 10 Yes Yes 258P492 21-Feb-19 Advance Steel Tubes Ltd.                 97,85,983 NA

958E418 [0] PGCIL WARDHA RELAY PANELS ST 07-Jan-19 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 958P491 20-Feb-19 GE T&D India Limited                    5,26,634 Proprietary in Nature

158G054 [0] PGCIL NEA HVDC-AGRA ISOLATOR OT 27-Dec-18 Two Bid 2 Yes Yes 158P490 18-Feb-19 GR Power Switchgear Ltd                    3,71,275 NA

278E365 [0] TANTRANSCO ARIYALUR 765/400 CLAMPS & CONNECTORS OT 27-Nov-18 Two Bid 2 Yes Yes 278W489 18-Feb-19 RAYCHEM RPG (P) LTD.                    3,24,500 NA

278E365 [0] TANTRANSCO ARIYALUR 765/400 CLAMPS & CONNECTORS OT 27-Nov-18 Two Bid 2 Yes Yes 278P488 18-Feb-19 RAYCHEM RPG (P) LTD.                 12,57,762 NA

278G050 [0] PGCIL JEERAT 765 CLAMPS & CONNECTORS OT 31-Dec-18 Two Bid 6 Yes Yes 278P487 16-Feb-19 Electromech & Transtech Private Limited                 41,82,777 NA

278G050 [0] PGCIL MEDINIPUR 765 CLAMPS & CONNECTORS OT 31-Dec-18 Two Bid 6 Yes Yes 278P486 16-Feb-19 Electromech & Transtech Private Limited                 40,41,225 NA

148E247 [0] PGCIL YELAHANKA SS XXII FIRE FIGHTING EQUIPMENT OT 03-Sep-18 Two Bid 9 Yes Yes 148P485 16-Feb-19 BIT VEDA SERVICES LLP                 19,81,087 NA

378R483 [0]
NSPCL ROURKELA PP-II 

EXP(1X250MW)
ALUMINUM TUBE RCOT 13-Feb-19 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 378P483 14-Feb-19 Alom Extrusions Ltd.                    7,71,909 NA

378R484 [0] PGCIL WARDHA 765KV ALUMINUM TUBE RCOT 14-Feb-19 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 378P484 14-Feb-19 Alom Extrusions Ltd.                       74,062 NA

148E234 [0] DVC DURGAPUR FIRE FIGHTING EQUIPMENT LT 31-Aug-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 148P482 13-Feb-19 Technico (India) Pvt Ltd                    4,77,515 SRLT

258R481 [0] UPPTCL SHAMLI GIS LATTICE STRUCTURE RCOT 11-Feb-19 Two Bid 10 Yes Yes 258P481 12-Feb-19 Advance Steel Tubes Ltd.              2,79,73,803 NA

157E340 [0] TANTRANSCO ARIYALUR 765/400 TRANSFORMER ST 14-Feb-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 158P480 11-Feb-19 M/s Tesla Transformers Ltd                 39,84,270 Spares from OEM

358G027 [0] PGCIL AJMER AND CHITTORGARH POST INSULATORS ST 07-Aug-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 358P478 06-Feb-19 Aditya Birla Insulators                    2,48,626 Urgency

358G027 [0] PGCIL AJMER AND CHITTORGARH POST INSULATORS ST 07-Aug-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 358P479 06-Feb-19 Aditya Birla Insulators                 12,24,368 Urgency

278E359 [0]
BIFPCL MAITREE 2X660MW TPS 

BANGLADESH
CLAMPS & CONNECTORS LT 21-Nov-18 Two Bid 4 Yes Yes 278P477 05-Feb-19 Premier Power Products (Calcutta) Pvt Ltd.                 23,21,408 NA

358E080 [0] TANTRANSCO ARIYALUR 765/400 POST INSULATORS OT 23-May-18 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 358P476 02-Feb-19 Modern Insulators Ltd                    8,49,876 NA

258E409 [0]
PGCIL PUGALUR HVDC TERMINAL 

(RP800)
EQUIPMENT FIXING HARDWARE RCOT 02-Jan-19 Two Bid 8 Yes Yes 258P475 01-Feb-19 Vindhyavasini Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.                    2,94,131 NA

258E408 [0]
PGCIL RAIGARH HVDC TERMINAL 

(RP800)
EQUIPMENT FIXING HARDWARE RCOT 02-Jan-19 Two Bid 8 Yes Yes 258P474 01-Feb-19 Vindhyavasini Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.                    2,38,241 NA

TBSM/TUMKUR/VASANTANARSAPU

R/ETC/II/TENDER
TUMKUR (VASANTANARSAPUR) ETC Open 01-Jan-19 Two Bid 4 Yes Yes

TBSM/TUMKUR/VASANTANARSAP

UR/ETC/II/LOI/32/18-19
11-Feb-19 S.D. Electricals                 48,75,133 

TBSM/BALLIA/CIVIL/PKG-

II/TENDER/01
BALLIA CIVIL Open 15-Jan-19 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes

TBSM/BALLIA/CIVIL/PKG-

II/01/LOI/33/18-19
14-Feb-19 Jadunandan Singh Engicons Pvt. Ltd.            14,28,99,888 
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